Byt G-20

Ozna eni

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

U ita plocha bytu
Celkova plocha bytu

09

Rezidence Mlyna ska 4

3+KK

Nazev
Obyvaci pokoj
Kuchyn

Lo nice

Lo nice
Koupelna

wC

Chodba

Chodba

Terasa

Plocha / m?

20,1

11,6

12,0

18,4

5,0

21

5,2

6,2

90,3

96,6

7,7

Praha 1

96,6 m?

HOME
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6. NP

45.000 K¢
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